PowerLine
MP 32.2
MP 32.3
System overview
1
2
3
1 Chain bracket

Additional links
qty.
of which additional
back chain links
qty.
200.0 210.0 50.0 523.0 720.0 14.0 3.0
250.0 230.0 50.0 623.0 880.0 17.0 3.0
Back radii
Rotating movement
Side links with radius forward (R) and radius backward (Rü) allow for movement in two
directions. This is intended for rotating movements and lowered chain brackets.
Type Order no. Radius
mm
Back radius
mm
SR 32.2 RK080 (RÜ200/R120) 032200008060 120.0 200.0
SR 32.2 RK100 (RÜ200/R135) 032200010060 135.0 200.0
SR 32.2 RK120 (RÜ200/R150) 032200012060 150.0 200.0
SR 32.2 RK150 (RÜ200/R170) 032200015060 170.0 200.0
SR 32.2 RK200 (RÜ200/R200) 032200020060 200.0 200.0
SR 32.2 RK250 (RÜ200/R250) 032200025060 250.0 200.0
Guide channels (VAW)
VAW VAW-E
For this cable drag chain, a range of variable guide
channel systems are available, constructed from alu-